Diploma B2 - Calendario esami

nominativo

ALEXIOU Christina
ANTONIADOU LEMONIA
ANTONOGLOU Chrysoula
APOSTOLAKI ELISAVET
APOSTOLIDOU Georgia
APOSTOLOPOULOU Paraskevi
APSEROU STEFANI
ASKITIS Aristeidis
ATHANASIADOU Eleftheria
ATHANASIADOU Parthena
ATHANASOPOQOULOS Theodoros
ATHANASOPOULOU Stella
BAMPALIARI Eleni
BANTOLA Sofia

BARMPA ELENI
BATZIOLAS THOMAS
BITZENI ANTONIA
BOULOUSAKI STAVROULA
BOUNIA KANELA

BOUROS Andreas
BOURPOUTELI Eirini
BOZANI MARINA
CHALKIDOU AIKATERINI
CHARALAMPOUDI Antonia
CHATZI Maria

data nasc

17/8/1987
11/2/1986
14/1/1989
9/4/1990
23/1/1989
17/3/1989
20/2/1987
5/2/1989
10/2/1990
11/3/1984
12/5/1961
2/4/1988
20/11/1990
24/4/1984
17/9/1986
7/9/1981
27/1/1989
28/11/1989
17/11/1986
19/7/1982
20/12/1980
6/10/1990
30/8/1984
17/11/1989

5/10/1959

CHATZIANGELIDOU Anna Maria 14/7/1985

CHATZIASTERIOU MARIA

Zapparo, 27 NoguBpiou 2010

3/5/1978

ScOr data Scritto

12/12/2010

12/12/2010

12/12/2010
12/12/2010

12/12/2010

12/12/2010

12/12/2010

12/12/2010
12/12/2010
12/12/2010
12/12/2010
12/12/2010
12/12/2010

12/12/2010

12/12/2010

12/12/2010

12/12/2010

ora

9:30

9:30

9:30

9:30

9:30

9:30

9:30

9:30

9:30

9:30

9:30

9:30

9:30

9:30

9:30

9:30

9:30

aula

data Orale

10/12/2010
6/12/2010
7/12/2010
7/12/2010

14/12/2010
7/12/2010

7/12/2010

14/12/2010

7/12/2010

15/12/2010

10/12/2010
14/12/2010
13/12/2010
14/12/2010

14/12/2010

10/12/2010
7/12/2010
8/12/2010
7/12/2010

7/12/2010

7/12/2010

ora

14:15

9:55

12:45

9:00

11:45

11:00

9:00

9:45

11:30

10:30

15:00

17:30

11:30

11:30

22:15

18:45

9:15

11:30

18:30

9:15

13:00

Page 1 of 9



nominativo
CHATZINIKOLAOU Panagiotis
CHATZISAVVA CHRYSOULA
CHORAFAS THEOCHARIS
CHOUCHLIA EFTHALIA
CHRIPATSIOU EVANGELIA
CHRISTAKIS MICHAIL
CHRONI MARIA MAGDALINI
DERA Anna

DERMENTZI CHARIKLEIA
DIGKOGLOU Paraskevi
DIMITRIADOU ELENI
DIMITROPOULOS Georgios
DIMOU CHRYSAVGI
DIMTSOUDI DIMITRA
DIONYSOPOULOU MARINA
DOUMOU Aikaterini
DOURVADANI Evangelia
DOUVORI ANASTASIA
DRAGANOUDIS Savvas
DRINGOPOULOS EVANGELOS
ELEFTHERIADOU Anna
EMMANOUILIDOU Smaragda
FANTIDOU Christina
FOTIADI VASILIKI-ILEKTRA
FRAGKOULI MARIA

GALANI GEORGIA
GEORGIOU IOANNA
GEORGIOU VASILIKI
GIANNAKOQU Christina

Zapparo, 27 NoguBpiou 2010

data nasc

29/4/1984
19/9/1988
11/8/1988
26/8/1988
27/11/1982
26/11/1990
26/8/1987
4/3/1979
24/1/1989
3/3/1993
23/7/1988
12/6/1976
18/2/1983
27/12/1980
24/3/1990
29/1/1977
27/5/1976
15/3/1988
10/3/1990
24/8/1982
6/8/1987
27/10/1973
30/1/1984
7/4/1982
25/4/1990
4/12/1983
30/5/1993
25/10/1985

15/10/1988

ScOr data Scritto

12/12/2010
12/12/2010
12/12/2010
12/12/2010
12/12/2010
12/12/2010
12/12/2010
12/12/2010
12/12/2010
12/12/2010
12/12/2010

12/12/2010

12/12/2010

12/12/2010

12/12/2010
12/12/2010

12/12/2010

12/12/2010
12/12/2010
12/12/2010
12/12/2010

12/12/2010

ora

9:30

9:30

9:30

9:30

9:30

9:30

9:30

9:30

9:30

9:30

9:30

9:30

9:30

9:30

9:30

9:30

9:30

9:30

9:30

9:30

9:30

9:30

aula

data Orale

13/12/2010
8/12/2010
14/12/2010
14/12/2010
10/12/2010
7/12/2010
15/12/2010

14/12/2010

14/12/2010
14/12/2010
10/12/2010
8/12/2010

10/12/2010
14/12/2010
7/12/2010

13/12/2010
10/12/2010
10/12/2010
7/12/2010

14/12/2010
8/12/2010

10/12/2010
14/12/2010
10/12/2010
13/12/2010
10/12/2010

14/12/2010

ora

11:45

11:45

18:45

17:45

18:30

20:30

11:00

11:45

12:00

21:15

19:00

10:45

18:45

20:15

9:30

12:15

15:30

15:15

9:30

10:15

10:30

19:00

22:00

19:15

9:30

15:45

10:30
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nominativo

GIENISOVA SYLVIA
GKAZOU FARMAKI IRIDA
GKOLE EIRINI

GKORI Asimenia
GKOUMPLIA Dimitra
GLYMPATSA Areti

GOGALI Sofia

GOUGOUSI APOSTOLIA
GRIGORIADOU SOFIA
GYMNOPOULOU SOFIA
IOANNIDOU ANDROMACHI
IOANNIDOU MARIA
IOANNOU ISIDOROS
KAKARIARI KONSTANTINIA
KAKIORI VASILIKI
KAKOUSIOU POLYXENI
KALAFATIDOU Thomai
KALAMVOKI NIKOLETA
KALIMERI VASILIKI
KANETIDOU Theano
KANTOLA EIRINI
KARAGIANNIS Christos
KARAKAXIDOU ELENI
KARAKITSIOU Vaia
KARAKYRGIOS GEORGIOS
KARAMANLIDOU Eleni
KARAMPATZAKI Konstantina
KARAMPERI Maria Eleni
KARANIKA Foteini

Zapparo, 27 NoguBpiou 2010

data nasc

15/8/1985
30/3/1989
27/9/1985
30/4/1994
9/6/1982
11/7/1989
5/8/1988
28/1/1987
1/5/1982
17/6/1988
9/2/1986
28/1/1974
31/7/1990
10/7/1987
21/8/1979
12/12/1970
17/12/1994
21/2/1990
19/2/1989
12/2/1985
23/11/1988
7/7/1993
2/9/1984
5/6/1987
2/9/1980
27/7/1989
15/5/1984
19/1/1991

1/8/1977

ScOr data Scritto

T

w » 4 4 4 0 4 0 4 0 4 4 »w 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 0 4 0 +4 H

12/12/2010
12/12/2010

12/12/2010

12/12/2010

12/12/2010
12/12/2010
12/12/2010
12/12/2010
12/12/2010
12/12/2010
12/12/2010
12/12/2010
12/12/2010
12/12/2010
12/12/2010
12/12/2010

12/12/2010

12/12/2010

12/12/2010

12/12/2010
12/12/2010
12/12/2010
12/12/2010

12/12/2010

ora
9:30
9:30

9:30

9:30

9:30

9:30

9:30

9:30

9:30

9:30

9:30

9:30

9:30

9:30

9:30

9:30

9:30

9:30

9:30

9:30

9:30

9:30

9:30

9:30

aula

2

2

data Orale

14/12/2010
7/12/2010
10/12/2010
7/12/2010
7/12/2010
15/12/2010
14/12/2010
7/12/2010
8/12/2010
7/12/2010
7/12/2010
10/12/2010
10/12/2010
13/12/2010
7/12/2010

10/12/2010

7/12/2010
6/12/2010
8/12/2010
13/12/2010
10/12/2010
13/12/2010
14/12/2010
14/12/2010
10/12/2010

7/12/2010

ora

9:30

9:45

19:30

9:45

17:00

9:45

21:00

11:45

9:00

10:00

10:00

15:30

18:00

10:45

10:15

18:00

12:00

10:40

11:00

11:15

16:00

10:15

20:45

18:00

16:00

10:15
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nominativo

data nasc

KARATHANASIS KONSTANTINOS 28/9/1986

KARATSIVIDIS VARLAAM
KARATZIOVALI AIKATERINI
KARTSIAFLEKI AGATHI
KASANDRINOU LASKARINA
KATSAMPERI PELAGIA
KATSIKEAS GEORGIOS
KEFALA GEORGIA
KEFALOU loanna
KERANIDOU DESPOINA
KIOUPTSI MARIA

KLIAFA Konstantina Fani
KOKOZIDOU VERA
KOLIOUSKA CHRISTIANA
KONIARI MARIA
KONSTANTINIDIS CHRISTOS
KONSTANTINIDOU Effrosyni
KONSTANTINIDOU PARTHENA
KONTAKIDOU Maria
KONTOVOUNISIOU Maria
KOSEOGLOU Eirini
KOSKERIDOU Nikoleta
KOUTROUMPELIS Dimitrios
KYPROU EVGENIA
KYRPASIDOU IOANNA
LALA KONSTANTINA
LASCHARIDOU ANDRIANI
LILIA AIKATERINI

LITHARI Chrysoula

Zapparo, 27 NoguBpiou 2010

19/5/1977
11/8/1994
17/10/1985
13/8/1976
20/2/1978
31/5/1980
30/11/1985
21/8/1984
16/5/1992
29/8/1978
31/5/1984
6/11/1987
31/3/1987
25/5/1990
1/7/1987
18/3/1987
15/12/1980
1/11/1989
12/5/1988
17/5/1984
29/1/1994
23/6/1989
14/2/1987
21/5/1990
12/7/1987
10/9/1979
21/6/1990

5/4/1985

ScOr data Scritto

T
T
T

12/12/2010
12/12/2010
12/12/2010
12/12/2010
12/12/2010
12/12/2010
12/12/2010
12/12/2010
12/12/2010
12/12/2010

12/12/2010

12/12/2010
12/12/2010
12/12/2010

12/12/2010

12/12/2010

12/12/2010

12/12/2010

12/12/2010
12/12/2010

12/12/2010

ora

9:30

9:30

9:30

9:30

9:30

9:30

9:30

9:30

9:30

9:30

9:30

9:30

9:30

9:30

9:30

9:30

9:30

9:30

9:30

9:30

9:30

aula

2

2

data Orale

13/12/2010
7/12/2010
7/12/2010

14/12/2010

10/12/2010
7/12/2010
7/12/2010

14/12/2010

10/12/2010
14/12/2010
10/12/2010
14/12/2010
13/12/2010
7/12/2010

10/12/2010
14/12/2010
14/12/2010
10/12/2010
14/12/2010
14/12/2010

8/12/2010

7/12/2010
13/12/2010
8/12/2010
10/12/2010

14/12/2010

ora

9:45

10:30

21:00

12:45

20:45

10:45

11:00

10:45

20:00

9:00

17:15

11:30

9:15

12:15

16:15

12:15

11:15

14:15

10:00

9:00

11:15

12:00

12:30

9:30

16:30

11:00

Page 4 of 9



nominativo

LITHIROPOULOS Konstantinos
LOUKA Maria

LYTOS DIMITRIOS

MALLI FOTEINI

MAMARA KONSTANTINIA
MANTHOPOULOU THIRESIA
MANTOVANI TONIA

MEGA MARIANNA

MERKAJ Filomena

MERKURI KLARIDA
MERTZANIDI Despoina
METAXA KYRIAKI
MICHAILIDOU EFTYCHIA

data nasc

4/6/1988
31/8/1988
19/6/1988

15/10/1982
20/12/1970
27/8/1984
12/3/1989
12/10/1989
3/3/1995
10/10/1984
13/10/1986
3/11/1983

18/2/1987

MICHAILIDOU MAVROMICHALI Gr 10/5/1986

MICHAILOS Stavros
MICHALLARI Fiorentina
MIGKOU ANTONIA
MIKROPOULOU Christina
MISIOS KONSTANTINOS
MITROU Parthena

MOLI ANNA

MORAIDOU DOROTHEA
MOURMOURI ANNA
MOUSIARI Antigoni
MOUSIARI Athanasia
NANOUSI Vasiliki

NARI Eleni

NASIOS loannis
NASIOULI Foteini

Zapparo, 27 NoguBpiou 2010

15/9/1984
25/1/1989
29/10/1981
2/11/1986
22/11/1981
8/2/1982
12/1/1988
23/6/1976
10/9/1970
4/2/1993
4/2/1993
18/8/1989
17/8/1982
2/6/1973

25/3/1986

ScOr data Scritto

S

12/12/2010
12/12/2010
12/12/2010
12/12/2010
12/12/2010
12/12/2010
12/12/2010
12/12/2010

12/12/2010

12/12/2010

12/12/2010

12/12/2010

12/12/2010

12/12/2010

12/12/2010

12/12/2010

12/12/2010

12/12/2010

12/12/2010

ora

9:30

9:30

9:30

9:30

9:30

9:30

9:30

9:30

9:30

9:30

9:30

9:30

9:30

9:30

9:30

9:30

9:30

9:30

9:30

aula

data Orale

7/12/2010
7/12/2010
14/12/2010
14/12/2010
10/12/2010
7/12/2010

7/12/2010

7/12/2010
13/12/2010
7/12/2010
14/12/2010

7/12/2010

10/12/2010
14/12/2010
15/12/2010
7/12/2010

14/12/2010
13/12/2010
14/12/2010
14/12/2010
10/12/2010
10/12/2010
8/12/2010

14/12/2010

7/12/2010

ora

11:15

11:30

17:00

10:45

20:00

13:15

12:15

18:00

10:00

11:45

20:00

21:30

17:00

10:30

11:45

10:30

20:30

12:00

18:15

11:00

18:30

18:15

9:15

9:15

10:45
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nominativo

NATSKAMI Maria
OIKONOMIDI DANAI
ORFANIOTI Sofia

PACHI EVANGELIA

PALLA Domna
PANAGIOTOPOULOU VASILIKI
PANAGIOTOU AIKATERINI
PANIDIS DIMITRIOS

PAPA Lefkothea
PAPADIMITRIOU Afroditi
PAPADIMITRIOU ATHANASIA
PAPAGIANNI Sofia
PAPOUNIDOU EIRINI
PAPOUTSIS ANGELOS
PARASIDIS Michail
PARASKEVA MAGDALINI
PARASKEVOPOULOU Evangelia
PARTALIDOU Kyriaki
PASCHOU Athina

PATTA VASILIKI

PAVLAKIS Nikolaos

PEITSI Eleni

PETRIDOU Sofia

PLAKIA Evangelia

PLOUSI Kleanthi

PODA Eleni
POURTOULOGLOU Martha
RIGA loanna

ROSIDOU DIMITRA

Zapparo, 27 NoguBpiou 2010

data nasc

5/4/1979
8/5/1985
12/2/1971
27/6/1979
28/5/1977
25/4/1987
30/9/1991
20/12/1991
23/8/1988
23/4/1964
16/7/1979
15/2/1983
2/3/1984
31/1/1986
22/12/1988
22/12/1989
27/1/1986
26/4/1990
20/10/1973
1/12/1988
18/12/1973
12/3/1990
14/12/1964
2/4/1988
28/4/1977
5/12/1989
9/9/1983
31/10/1984

21/7/1983

ScOr data Scritto

O

12/12/2010
12/12/2010

12/12/2010

12/12/2010
12/12/2010
12/12/2010
12/12/2010

12/12/2010

12/12/2010

12/12/2010

12/12/2010

12/12/2010
12/12/2010
12/12/2010
12/12/2010

12/12/2010

12/12/2010

12/12/2010

12/12/2010

12/12/2010

ora

9:30

9:30

9:30

9:30

9:30

9:30

9:30

9:30

9:30

9:30

9:30

9:30

9:30

9:30

9:30

9:30

9:30

9:30

9:30

9:30

aula

data Orale

10/12/2010

10/12/2010

14/12/2010
14/12/2010
6/12/2010
7/12/2010
10/12/2010
14/12/2010
14/12/2010
10/12/2010
6/12/2010
7/12/2010
13/12/2010
7/12/2010
7/12/2010
8/12/2010

8/12/2010

10/12/2010

10/12/2010
10/12/2010

10/12/2010

14/12/2010
15/12/2010
10/12/2010

15/12/2010

ora

14:45

17:15

12:15

10:15

10:25

21:45

19:30

12:30

18:30

19:45

10:10

11:15

11:00

22:15

12:30

10:00

10:15

16:45

15:15

16:45

14:30

11:15

11:15

15:45

9:00
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nominativo

ROUTSI Orela
SALMANIDOU Dimitra Makrina
SAMARA Konstantina
SARAFI Christina

SELA KSENI

SELEVOU Maria Anastasia
SGOURAKI Maria Anna
SIDIRA EFTYCHIA
SIDIROPOULOU Nikoleta
SKARPETI Lavrentia
SKONTOUROGLOU ELPIDA
SOFADITOU AIKATERINI
SOUSAMLI KONSTANTINIA
SPANOU VAIA

SPYRIDIS ILIAS
STAMATELOU DESPOINA
STEFANIDOU Elina
STERGELLIS ALEXANDROS
STRATELI DESPOINA
STRIMTSIOU PETROULA
STYLOU GEORGIA
SYMEONIDIS Symeon
SYRMALI Evangelia
SYRMOU Maria Melpomeni
TEGOU FOTEINI

TEGOU SOULTANA
THANIS ILIAS
THEODOROU ATHINA
TOPALIDIS Nikolaos

Zapparo, 27 NoguBpiou 2010

data nasc

18/3/1983
2/10/1988
6/4/1987
21/6/1985
20/4/1996
12/6/1988
15/6/1981
2/8/1978
17/9/1982
31/7/1988
13/6/1988
25/11/1965
4/11/1988
16/8/1982
29/9/1973
20/6/1985
16/8/1989
20/5/1989
15/1/1978
13/1/1984
15/10/1978
19/4/1978
28/2/1989
28/12/1985
30/10/1982
9/3/1988
23/4/1989
17/8/1994

30/6/1979

ScOr data Scritto

T

O
O
O
T
O
O
T
S
O
T
T
T
O
T
T
O
S
O
T
T
S
S
S
O
T
T
T
S

12/12/2010

12/12/2010

12/12/2010

12/12/2010

12/12/2010
12/12/2010

12/12/2010

12/12/2010

12/12/2010

12/12/2010

12/12/2010
12/12/2010
12/12/2010
12/12/2010

12/12/2010

12/12/2010
12/12/2010
12/12/2010

12/12/2010

ora

9:30

9:30

9:30

9:30

9:30

9:30

9:30

9:30

9:30

9:30

9:30

9:30

9:30

9:30

9:30

9:30

9:30

9:30

9:30

aula

7

data Orale

14/12/2010
7/12/2010
10/12/2010
10/12/2010
13/12/2010
7/12/2010
14/12/2010

7/12/2010

15/12/2010
15/12/2010
10/12/2010
7/12/2010

14/12/2010
10/12/2010
7/12/2010

7/12/2010

14/12/2010
10/12/2010

14/12/2010

14/12/2010
10/12/2010
7/12/2010

10/12/2010

ora

21:30

13:00

14:30

14:00

9:00

18:15

21:45

12:30

11:30

10:00

19:15

17:15

17:15

20:30

20:15

18:45

12:00

14:45

10:00

9:45

14:00

17:30

18:15

Page 7 of 9



nominativo

TOROU Evangelia

TOSKA Angeliki
TOURTOURA PINELOPI
TRAIKOU DESPOINA
TRANOPOULOU MARIA
TSAKNAKIS GEORGIOS
TSAKSTARA Dimitra
TSAOUSI Maria
TSAROUCHA PARASKEVI
TSATSARI KYRIAKI
TSIAMPOULIS IOANNIS
TSIOUKA Maria

TSOLAKI Maria
TSOMPANAKI Styliani
TSOMPANOGLOU CHRISTINA
TZAVELLA 70Ol
TZOUMERKA STAMATIA
VAFOPOULOU GEORGIA
VAGIOU Konstantina
VASILEIADIS Dimitrios
VASILEIOU VIRGINIA MARIA
VERESOGLOU ZINA
VOUDOURI Christina
VRAZITIKOU ELENI
XARCHAKOU ANASTASIA
ZACHAROUDI Eleni
ZACHILA Elena

ZERMAN PITER

ZIGKA VIKTORIA

Zapparo, 27 NoguBpiou 2010

data nasc

6/6/1969
1/1/1984
23/1/1990
15/7/1988
19/3/1982
10/1/1979
3/5/1987
4/4/1986
15/11/1982
31/1/1991
5/1/1976
28/7/1989
9/1/1979
10/11/1988
20/7/1982
27/1/1984
5/5/1988
14/10/1971
25/5/1984
26/7/1990
28/3/1994
22/3/1982
29/4/1987
9/2/1990
11/7/1986
5/4/1984
31/1/1985
21/5/1981

19/10/1987

ScOr data Scritto

O

4 4 w 4 0 4 4 4 40 444 4 »n 40 4 0 44 4 0 »n 4 4 4 4 o

12/12/2010
12/12/2010
12/12/2010
12/12/2010
12/12/2010

12/12/2010

12/12/2010
12/12/2010

12/12/2010

12/12/2010

12/12/2010
12/12/2010
12/12/2010
12/12/2010

12/12/2010

12/12/2010
12/12/2010
12/12/2010

12/12/2010

12/12/2010
12/12/2010
12/12/2010

12/12/2010

ora

9:30

9:30

9:30

9:30

9:30

9:30

9:30

9:30

9:30

9:30

9:30

9:30

9:30

9:30

9:30

9:30

9:30

9:30

9:30

9:30

9:30

9:30

9:30

aula

data Orale

10/12/2010

14/12/2010
15/12/2010
7/12/2010

7/12/2010

15/12/2010
8/12/2010
7/12/2010

14/12/2010

15/12/2010

15/12/2010
7/12/2010

10/12/2010

10/12/2010
13/12/2010
14/12/2010
10/12/2010
7/12/2010

10/12/2010
10/12/2010
10/12/2010
10/12/2010

14/12/2010

13/12/2010

7/12/2010

ora

15:00

9:30

10:15

13:15

21:15

10:45

9:45

17:45

9:15

9:30

9:15

12:45

20:45

16:30

10:30

12:30

17:00

20:45

20:15

20:30

20:15

16:15

12:45

12:45

20:00
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nominativo data nasc ScOr data Scritto ora aula data Orale ora

ZIKOURIDIS FILIPPOS 29/3/1989 T  12/12/2010 9:30 6 7/12/2010 22:00
ZIS| KYRIAKI 23/2/1985 T  12/12/2010 9:30 6 10/12/2010 19:45
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